DATA SHEET
Information contained in this document is subject
to change at any time without notice.
�
Overvoltage Protection
SafeTec T2 1+0
Class II • Type 2 • Type 1CA

[18] 2.25 [57.2]
SafeTec T2-xxx-3+1(-R)
Order Information
Order Code 300 350
SafeTec T2-xxx-3+1 59.0198 59.0200
SafeTec T2-xxx-3+1-R (with remote contacts) 59.0199 59.0201
SafeTec T2-xxx-P (plug L-N) 59.0127 59.0128
SafeTube T2-40-P (plug N-PE) 59.0274 59.0274